
RESULT - RACE 27

EVENTS 8, 9, 14, 24, 26 & 51

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 117 Aaron STANIFORTH 9 54.988:31.22 0 91.0188.10Honda CBR600 Jellymoul26c

2 119 Allan HOYLAND 9 56.128:39.72 4 89.1786.658.50Suzuki GSXR 77126e

3 13 Mark BOSTOCK 9 56.938:46.32 4 87.9085.5715.10Honda 74926g

4 169 Patrick WELCH 9 56.728:50.05 5 88.2284.9718.83Suzuki F1 110026e

5 56 Matthew HEBB 9 58.198:57.51 8 85.9983.7926.29Yamaha OWO1 75026f

6 211 Ashley ROBINSON 9 58.899:10.89 6 84.9781.7539.67Yamaha FJ 110026e

7 337 John NICKLIN 9 59.229:11.29 6 84.5081.6940.07Suzuki GS100014d

8 71 Garry HIRONS 9 59.699:13.90 8 83.8381.3142.68Honda VFR75026f

9 67 Bert REID 9 1:00.039:17.72 5 83.3680.7546.50Suzuki GS1000E14d

10 2 Mick PENNELL 9 1:00.239:20.68 6 83.0880.3249.46Yamaha FZ60026d

11 207 David SKELLINGTON 9 1:01.669:34.37 6 81.1578.411:03.15Honda CBR 40026a

12 138 Mike KEMP 8 1:03.308:38.76 2 79.0577.171 LapNorton Atlas 74514d

13 105 Wolfe WALKER 8 1:02.548:39.81 8 80.0177.011 LapSuzuki GSXR 75026d

14 126 Les WHILTON 8 1:02.328:45.28 6 80.3076.211 LapBSA North 7508

15 129 Jake STANIFORTH 8 1:03.428:46.34 5 78.9076.061 LapHonda CBR600 Jellymoul26c

16 54 Miki SPROSEN 8 1:03.378:48.71 6 78.9675.721 LapHonda VFR 75026f

17 41 David MEAD 8 1:04.348:52.65 5 77.7775.161 LapBMW K10026g

18 187 Kevin ABRAHAMS 8 1:04.198:57.61 7 77.9674.461 LapKawasaki GPZ 74814d

19 149 Jonathan BATES 8 1:04.679:00.27 7 77.3874.101 LapHonda VFR40026a

20 240 Garry McCORMACK 8 1:06.089:11.16 8 75.7372.631 LapKawaski Zephyr 75026d

21 233 Mark WHORTON 8 1:05.219:12.25 7 76.7472.491 LapKawaski Zephyr 75026d

22 147 Edward LAMBAH-STOATE 8 1:10.629:39.48 2 70.8669.081 LapSuzuki Katana 55014d

Not-Classified

127 Jordan GIDDINGS 6 57.04DNF 4 87.73Honda CB500 5:53.80 84.8651a

4 Ian HENSHAW 1 DNF 0 0.00Kawasaki ZXR 750 1:07.30 74.3526f

Fastest Lap

Aaron STANIFORTH 54.98 0117 Honda CBR600 Jellymoul 91.0126c

No 233: Time includes 10s Penalty 'Forward of Grid Position'

Start Time : 13:33

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

16 Apr 23 13:53

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



RESULT - RACE 27

EVENT 8

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 126 Les WHILTON 8 1:02.328:45.28 6 80.3076.21BSA North 7508

Fastest Lap

Les WHILTON 1:02.32 6126 BSA North 750 80.308

No 233: Time includes 10s Penalty 'Forward of Grid Position'

EVENT 14

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 337 John NICKLIN 9 59.229:11.29 6 84.5081.69Suzuki GS100014d

2 67 Bert REID 9 1:00.039:17.72 5 83.3680.75Suzuki GS1000E14d

3 138 Mike KEMP 8 1:03.308:38.76 2 79.0577.17Norton Atlas 74514d

4 187 Kevin ABRAHAMS 8 1:04.198:57.61 7 77.9674.46Kawasaki GPZ 74814d

5 147 Edward LAMBAH-STOATE 8 1:10.629:39.48 2 70.8669.08Suzuki Katana 55014d

Fastest Lap

John NICKLIN 59.22 6337 Suzuki GS1000 84.5014d

No 233: Time includes 10s Penalty 'Forward of Grid Position'

Start Time : 13:33

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

16 Apr 23 13:54

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



RESULT - RACE 27

EVENT 26

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 117 Aaron STANIFORTH 9 54.988:31.22 0 91.0188.10Honda CBR600 Jellymoul26c

2 119 Allan HOYLAND 9 56.128:39.72 4 89.1786.65Suzuki GSXR 77126e

3 13 Mark BOSTOCK 9 56.938:46.32 4 87.9085.57Honda 74926g

4 169 Patrick WELCH 9 56.728:50.05 5 88.2284.97Suzuki F1 110026e

5 56 Matthew HEBB 9 58.198:57.51 8 85.9983.79Yamaha OWO1 75026f

6 211 Ashley ROBINSON 9 58.899:10.89 6 84.9781.75Yamaha FJ 110026e

7 71 Garry HIRONS 9 59.699:13.90 8 83.8381.31Honda VFR75026f

8 2 Mick PENNELL 9 1:00.239:20.68 6 83.0880.32Yamaha FZ60026d

9 207 David SKELLINGTON 9 1:01.669:34.37 6 81.1578.41Honda CBR 40026a

10 105 Wolfe WALKER 8 1:02.548:39.81 8 80.0177.01Suzuki GSXR 75026d

11 129 Jake STANIFORTH 8 1:03.428:46.34 5 78.9076.06Honda CBR600 Jellymoul26c

12 54 Miki SPROSEN 8 1:03.378:48.71 6 78.9675.72Honda VFR 75026f

13 41 David MEAD 8 1:04.348:52.65 5 77.7775.16BMW K10026g

14 149 Jonathan BATES 8 1:04.679:00.27 7 77.3874.10Honda VFR40026a

15 240 Garry McCORMACK 8 1:06.089:11.16 8 75.7372.63Kawaski Zephyr 75026d

16 233 Mark WHORTON 8 1:05.219:12.25 7 76.7472.49Kawaski Zephyr 75026d

Fastest Lap

Mick PENNELL 1:00.23 62 Yamaha FZ600 83.0826d

No 233: Time includes 10s Penalty 'Forward of Grid Position'

Start Time : 13:33

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

16 Apr 23 13:54

Graham Marshall

Mallory Park



EVENTS 8, 9, 14, 24, 26 & 51

LAP TIMES - RACE 27

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mick PENNELL

1 1:13.48 1:02.44 1:01.57 1:00.72 1:00.37 1:00.23 1:00.48 1:00.69 1:00.70

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian HENSHAW

1 1:07.30

13

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark BOSTOCK

1 1:04.78 57.31 57.28 56.93 57.57 57.23 58.79 58.50 57.93

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David MEAD

1 1:17.10 1:07.66 1:04.46 1:04.85 1:04.34 1:04.43 1:04.43 1:05.38

54

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Miki SPROSEN

1 1:18.02 1:06.01 1:04.77 1:04.76 1:04.14 1:03.37 1:03.40 1:04.24

56

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew HEBB

1 1:07.53 59.28 58.50 59.01 58.95 58.96 58.51 58.19 58.58

67

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bert REID

1 1:09.72 1:02.49 1:00.58 1:00.35 1:00.03 1:00.07 1:02.64 1:00.87 1:00.97

71

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Garry HIRONS

1 1:09.82 1:01.80 1:00.38 1:01.24 1:00.64 1:00.21 1:00.15 59.69 59.97

105

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Wolfe WALKER

1 1:15.86 1:04.73 1:03.18 1:02.92 1:03.60 1:03.58 1:03.40 1:02.54

117

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Aaron STANIFORTH

1 1:03.94 56.77 55.36 54.98 55.58 56.25 55.92 56.12 56.30

119

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Allan HOYLAND

1 1:03.94 57.43 57.02 56.12 56.44 56.21 56.98 58.04 57.54

126

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Les WHILTON

1 1:16.85 1:08.01 1:04.60 1:04.04 1:02.62 1:02.32 1:03.35 1:03.49

127

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jordan GIDDINGS

1 1:05.39 57.33 57.27 57.04 57.56 59.21
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129

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jake STANIFORTH

1 1:16.43 1:05.69 1:04.40 1:03.85 1:03.42 1:03.63 1:04.00 1:04.92

138

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mike KEMP

1 1:12.02 1:03.30 1:03.79 1:03.89 1:03.80 1:04.36 1:04.01 1:03.59

147

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Edward LAMBAH-STOATE

1 1:20.58 1:10.62 1:11.83 1:11.52 1:10.92 1:11.93 1:11.07 1:11.01

149

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jonathan BATES

1 1:16.50 1:09.39 1:06.41 1:06.13 1:05.87 1:06.13 1:04.67 1:05.17

169

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Patrick WELCH

1 1:07.90 59.35 58.20 57.36 56.72 57.18 58.20 57.85 57.29

187

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kevin ABRAHAMS

1 1:15.30 1:09.24 1:06.90 1:06.62 1:05.23 1:05.33 1:04.19 1:04.80

207

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David SKELLINGTON

1 1:12.53 1:03.18 1:03.83 1:02.67 1:02.17 1:01.66 1:02.66 1:01.98 1:03.69

211

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ashley ROBINSON

1 1:09.21 1:01.80 1:00.55 1:00.64 1:00.81 58.89 1:00.46 59.55 58.98

233

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark WHORTON

1 1:18.72 1:07.28 1:05.98 1:07.06 1:05.90 1:06.85 1:05.21 1:05.25

240

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Garry McCORMACK

1 1:19.52 1:08.50 1:07.85 1:08.19 1:07.61 1:07.32 1:06.09 1:06.08

337

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John NICKLIN

1 1:11.04 1:00.99 1:00.40 1:00.19 59.85 59.22 1:00.16 59.84 59.60
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart EVENTS 8, 9, 14, 24, 26 & 51 - RACE 27

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

119 1:03.94 117 2:00.71 117 2:56.07 117 3:51.05 117 4:46.63 117 5:42.88 117 6:38.80 117 7:34.92 117 8:31.22

117 1:03.94 119 2:01.37 119 2:58.39 119 3:54.51 119 4:50.95 187 5:43.29 *1 54 6:41.07 *1 138 7:35.17 *1 138 8:38.76 *1

13 1:04.78 13 2:02.09 13 2:59.37 13 3:56.30 13 4:53.87 149 5:44.30 *1 41 6:42.84 *1 105 7:37.27 *1 119 8:39.72

127 1:05.39 127 2:02.72 127 2:59.99 127 3:57.03 147 4:54.55 *1 233 5:44.94 *1 119 6:44.14 129 7:41.42 *1 105 8:39.81 *1

4 1:07.30 56 2:06.81 56 3:05.31 169 4:02.81 127 4:54.59 119 5:47.16 187 6:48.62 *1 126 7:41.79 *1 126 8:45.28 *1

56 1:07.53 169 2:07.25 169 3:05.45 56 4:04.32 169 4:59.53 13 5:51.10 13 6:49.89 119 7:42.18 13 8:46.32

169 1:07.90 211 2:11.01 211 3:11.56 211 4:12.20 56 5:03.27 240 5:51.67 *1 149 6:50.43 *1 54 7:44.47 *1 129 8:46.34 *1

211 1:09.21 71 2:11.62 71 3:12.00 337 4:12.62 337 5:12.47 127 5:53.80 233 6:51.79 *1 41 7:47.27 *1 54 8:48.71 *1

67 1:09.72 337 2:12.03 337 3:12.43 67 4:13.14 211 5:13.01 169 5:56.71 169 6:54.91 13 7:48.39 169 8:50.05

71 1:09.82 67 2:12.21 67 3:12.79 71 4:13.24 67 5:13.17 56 6:02.23 240 6:58.99 *1 169 7:52.76 41 8:52.65 *1

337 1:11.04 138 2:15.32 2 3:17.49 2 4:18.21 71 5:13.88 147 6:05.47 *1 56 7:00.74 187 7:52.81 *1 56 8:57.51

138 1:12.02 207 2:15.71 138 3:19.11 207 4:22.21 2 5:18.58 337 6:11.69 337 7:11.85 149 7:55.10 *1 187 8:57.61 *1

207 1:12.53 2 2:15.92 207 3:19.54 138 4:23.00 207 5:24.38 211 6:11.90 211 7:12.36 233 7:57.00 *1 149 9:00.27 *1

2 1:13.48 105 2:20.59 105 3:23.77 105 4:26.69 138 5:26.80 67 6:13.24 71 7:14.24 56 7:58.93 211 9:10.89

187 1:15.30 129 2:22.12 129 3:26.52 129 4:30.37 105 5:30.29 71 6:14.09 67 7:15.88 240 8:05.08 *1 240 9:11.16 *1

105 1:15.86 54 2:24.03 54 3:28.80 126 4:33.50 129 5:33.79 2 6:18.81 147 7:17.40 *1 337 8:11.69 337 9:11.29

129 1:16.43 187 2:24.54 41 3:29.22 54 4:33.56 126 5:36.12 207 6:26.04 2 7:19.29 211 8:11.91 233 9:12.25 *1

149 1:16.50 41 2:24.76 126 3:29.46 41 4:34.07 54 5:37.70 138 6:31.16 207 7:28.70 71 8:13.93 71 9:13.90

126 1:16.85 126 2:24.86 187 3:31.44 187 4:38.06 41 5:38.41 105 6:33.87 67 8:16.75 67 9:17.72

41 1:17.10 149 2:25.89 233 3:31.98 149 4:38.43 129 6:37.42 2 8:19.98 2 9:20.68

54 1:18.02 233 2:26.00 149 3:32.30 233 4:39.04 126 6:38.44 147 8:28.47 *1 207 9:34.37

233 1:18.72 240 2:28.02 240 3:35.87 240 4:44.06 207 8:30.68 147 9:39.48 *1

240 1:19.52 147 2:31.20 147 3:43.03

147 1:20.58
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